
   

         WEST HERTS Concert and Workshops - Summer 2025 
 

CONCERT or EVENT 
 

DATE & TIME VENUE LEAD Contact GROUPS INVOLVED 

RockUP and RockOUT Saturday 10th May 
1.00pm 
 

St Johns Church  Nyree O’Brien RockUP DMS 

KS1 Singing Festival  
 

Monday 12th May 
1.00pm 
 

Berkhamsted School Nyree O’Brien Berkhamsted Schools invitation only 

HMS on Tour Friday 20th June  
12.30pm 

St John’s Church Nyree O’Brien 
 
 

 

Summer Celebration 
Concert 

Wednesday 25th June 
7.00pm 

WSM Mark Taylor Open to Instrumentalists learning  at WSM 
 
 

Summer Celebration 
Concert 

Wednesday 25th June  
7.00pm 
 

DMS Kelly Simpson 
 

Open to Instrumentalists learning at DMS 

West Herts Music Centre 
Ensembles concert  
RL SS JWB GUITAR ens. 
FC DCO CB 

Tuesday 1st July 
 
5.15pm 
7.30pm 
 
 

WSM  Nyree O’Brien 
 

West Ensembles – by Invitation 

Early Years at the Natural 
History Museum - TRING 

Thursday 3rd July Natural History Museum – 
Tring 
 

Kelly Simpson EYFS families 

Showstoppers Thursday 10th July  
 
 

TBC 
 

Kelly Simpson Showstoppers 

Rock The Ruins 
 
 

Saturday 5th July 
From 2pm onwards 

Berkhamsted castle/WSM 
if inclement weather 

Nyree O’Brien 
 

All West Rock Bands 



Saturday SHOWCASE  Saturday 12th July  
11.00am 
 

DMS Kelly Simpson All DMS Saturday groups and SMP 

Saturday SHOWCASE 
 
JStings, String Starters, SMP 
 
String Works, Sinfonia, 
String ensembles. 
 

Saturday 12th July  
 
10.30 
 
12.30 

WSM Mark Taylor All WSM Saturday groups and SMP 

Youth Orchestra Concert Friday 18th July 
7.00pm/7.30pm still TBC 

Rickmansworth 
Watersmeet 
 

Mark Taylor WSM Youth Orchestra 

 

CODE 

 WORKSHOPS 
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